

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

C.C.No.3626 OF 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5)	06.02.2026	<u>DEV, J</u> For the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit filed along with the leave petition, the appearance of 1st respondent is dispensed with for today. He shall appear before the Court on the next date of hearing. Post on 20.02.2026. PGR <u>DEV, J</u>	